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Organisation Contact Name email/website telephone

SPORTS & FITNESS

Presteigne St Andrew's Football 
Club

Tom Ammonds secretary@presteignestandrewsfc.co.
uk

01544 267091 
07799 268007

East Radnor Leisure Centre Kirsty Gorman eastradnor@freedom-leisure.co.uk 01544 260302

Presteigne Bowls Club David Weale daveweale@hotmail.co.uk 07969 203339

Presteigne Cricket Club Andy Bray andybray33@hotmail.co.uk 07817 655975

Presteigne Ladies Hockey Club Jess Goodwin hindwellfarm@googlemail.com 01544 350252 
07990 520537

Whitton Short Mat Bowls Club Ted Gittoes, Chair mail@tedg1.plus.com 01547 560101

Presteigne Pacers (running 
club)

Carol (beginners) 
Sahrah (advanced)

pacers.info@gmail.com 
www.presteignepacers.com

07967 422359 
07532 034128

Tai-Chi Paul Newman paul@indetail.org 01544 262864

Dance for Fitness Emily George egeorge95@icloud.com 07447 916646

Low Impact Exercise Classes Mandy Ware mandys.mail@virgin.net 01544 387958 
07538 218273

Presteigne Pilates Classes Jane Prady info@janeprady.com

Weightwatchers (Leominster) Sam Mansfield smansfield@weight-watchers.co.uk 07971 829865

Slimming World Amanda www.slimmingworld.co.uk 07507 969599

Yoga (Stapleton) Marie Hudson marieh279@googlemail.com 01544 260352

Yoga (Bleddfa Centre & 
Whitton Community Hall)

DISBANDED

Karate Club Lee Taylor leetaylorkarate@hotmail.co.uk 07976 914617

Table Tennis Club Cliff Fry magsiefry@yahoo.co.uk 01544 267075

Panthers Netball Club Club disbanded

East Radnor Ramblers Marion Cox marioncox89@gmail.com 
www.powysramblers.org.uk

01547 530120
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